
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 4th Semester, Section C, Morning, Session Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

CS111 CSC 210-7 CSC 401 CSC201 CSC204 CSC-206

Programming 

Fundamentals (C)

Linear Algebra Data Structures & 

Algorithms

Computer Organization & 

Assembly Language

Theory of Automata & 

Formal Languages

Database Systems
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B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0290 Muhammad Haris - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 24 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0303 Amman Javed - - - - 33 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0320 Raja Umair Umer - - - - 33 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0141 Abdul Wahad - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0142 Afzaal Abbasi - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0143 Ahsan Sheraz - - - - 33 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0144 Ali Ahmed - - - - 20 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 26 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0146 Amna Ali - - - - 34 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0147 Aqsa Kanwal - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0149 Asad Khan (Withheld due to Fee D - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0150 Ayesha Qamar - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0151 Danyal Ishaq - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 37 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0153 Faizan Ansar - - - - 33 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 11 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0154 Habibullah - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 21 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0155 Hammad Zahid (Withheld due to F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0157 Hifza Khalid - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0158 Humaira Bibi - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0159 Jawaria Khalid - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0160 Manail Bibi - - - - 24 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0161 Muhammad Abbas - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0162 Muhammad Abdullah Alvi - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 13 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0164 Muhammad Hassan - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 28 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0165 Muhammad Hassan Munir - - - - 25 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0167 Muhammad Junaid (Withheld due t - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0169 Muhammad Shehryar Farooq - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0171 Muhammad Taha Javed - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0172 Muhammad Talha - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0173 Muhammad Zeeshan Zafar - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 16 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0174 Munaza Javed - - - - 31 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 4th Semester, Section C, Morning, Session Spring 2025

CSC-303 CSC304 CSC-305 CSC-403 CSC404 CSC-405

Object Oriented 

Programming

Digital Logic Design Discrete Structures Database Management 

Systems

Visual Programming Advanced Database 

Systems
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B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0290 Muhammad Haris - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0303 Amman Javed - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0320 Raja Umair Umer - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0141 Abdul Wahad - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0142 Afzaal Abbasi - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0143 Ahsan Sheraz 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0144 Ali Ahmed - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0146 Amna Ali 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - 42 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0147 Aqsa Kanwal - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0149 Asad Khan (Withheld due to Fee D - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0150 Ayesha Qamar - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0151 Danyal Ishaq - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0153 Faizan Ansar - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0154 Habibullah - - - - - - - - 43 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0155 Hammad Zahid (Withheld due to F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0157 Hifza Khalid 88 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0158 Humaira Bibi - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0159 Jawaria Khalid - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0160 Manail Bibi - - - - - - - - 42 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0161 Muhammad Abbas - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0162 Muhammad Abdullah Alvi - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0164 Muhammad Hassan - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0165 Muhammad Hassan Munir 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0167 Muhammad Junaid (Withheld due t - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0169 Muhammad Shehryar Farooq - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0171 Muhammad Taha Javed - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0172 Muhammad Talha - - - - - - - - 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0173 Muhammad Zeeshan Zafar - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0174 Munaza Javed - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5
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Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 4th Semester, Section C, Morning, Session Spring 2025

CSC-502 CSC-503 SSC 303 STA301

Design & Analysis of 

Algorithms

Artificial Inteligence Operating Systems Probability & Statistics
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B.S CS Aut-2023-E-B-0290 Muhammad Haris - - - - 40 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 1.58 2.13

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0303 Amman Javed - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.00 2.78

B.S CS Aut-2023-E-C-0320 Raja Umair Umer - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 1.83 2.36

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0141 Abdul Wahad - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.58 3.04

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0142 Afzaal Abbasi - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.50 3.33

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0143 Ahsan Sheraz - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.50 3.03

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0144 Ali Ahmed - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 1.67 2.15

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0146 Amna Ali - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 1.73 2.51

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0147 Aqsa Kanwal - - - - 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.29 3.40

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0149 Asad Khan (Withheld due to Fee D - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.49

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0150 Ayesha Qamar - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.33 3.57

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0151 Danyal Ishaq - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.17 2.44

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0153 Faizan Ansar - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 1.50 2.30

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0154 Habibullah - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 1.58 2.09

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0155 Hammad Zahid (Withheld due to F - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.92

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0157 Hifza Khalid - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.52 3.44

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0158 Humaira Bibi - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.75 3.51

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0159 Jawaria Khalid - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.08 2.84

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0160 Manail Bibi - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.71 2.32

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0161 Muhammad Abbas - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.32 3.06

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0162 Muhammad Abdullah Alvi - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 1.67 2.32

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0164 Muhammad Hassan - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.50 3.10

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0165 Muhammad Hassan Munir - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 1.82 2.59

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0167 Muhammad Junaid (Withheld due t - - - - - - - - 3.92 3.51

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0169 Muhammad Shehryar Farooq - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.08 3.12

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0171 Muhammad Taha Javed - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.75 2.94

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0172 Muhammad Talha - - - - 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 4.00 3.69

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0173 Muhammad Zeeshan Zafar - - - - 42 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 1.58 2.04

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0174 Munaza Javed - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.67 2.75
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Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 4th Semester, Section C, Morning, Session Spring 2025

NameRegistration #

CS111 CSC 210-7 CSC 401 CSC201 CSC204 CSC-206

Programming 

Fundamentals (C)

Linear Algebra Data Structures & 

Algorithms

Computer Organization & 

Assembly Language

Theory of Automata & 

Formal Languages

Database Systems
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B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0175 Raja Muhammad Faizan Khan - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0176 Raja Muhammad Saif-Ur-Rehman - - - - 29 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0180 Saim Mansoor - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0182 Sania Hameed (Withheld due to Fe - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0183 Saqlain Shahid - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0184 Shahbaz Iftikhar - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0186 Sharjeel Amjad 77 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0188 Syed Durr-E-Adan Fatmi - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0191 Tahir Nawaz - - - - 33 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 10 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0192 Tanzeel Mushtaq - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0193 Tanzeer Ul Hassan (Withheld due t - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0197 Zara Habib - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0198 Muhammad Rizwan - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0199 Rabia Raj - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0139 Maimoona Sikandar - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0166 Waleed Mushtaq Satti - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-A-0001 Abdul Hassan (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-A-0052 Tabassum Azaz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0139 Aoun Muhammad Kundi - - - - 8 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 22 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0146 Hafsa Kanwal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0147 Imam Ali (Withheld due to Fee Def - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0158 Muzammal Anees (Withheld due to - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0163 Sayam Zafran Abbasi - - - - 28 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 8 F - 3 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0173 Syed Qaim Haider Shah - - - - 16 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 12 F - 3 - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0178 Urooj Shafiq - - - - 22 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 4th Semester, Section C, Morning, Session Spring 2025

CSC-303 CSC304 CSC-305 CSC-403 CSC404 CSC-405

Object Oriented 

Programming

Digital Logic Design Discrete Structures Database Management 

Systems

Visual Programming Advanced Database 

Systems
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B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0175 Raja Muhammad Faizan Khan 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0176 Raja Muhammad Saif-Ur-Rehman - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0180 Saim Mansoor 87 A 4.0 4 16.0 - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0182 Sania Hameed (Withheld due to Fe - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0183 Saqlain Shahid 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0184 Shahbaz Iftikhar - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0186 Sharjeel Amjad - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0188 Syed Durr-E-Adan Fatmi - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0191 Tahir Nawaz - - - - - - - - 41 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0192 Tanzeel Mushtaq - - - - - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0193 Tanzeer Ul Hassan (Withheld due t - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0197 Zara Habib 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 - - - - 41 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0198 Muhammad Rizwan - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0199 Rabia Raj - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0139 Maimoona Sikandar 38 F - 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0166 Waleed Mushtaq Satti - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-A-0001 Abdul Hassan (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-A-0052 Tabassum Azaz - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0139 Aoun Muhammad Kundi - - - - - - - - 30 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0146 Hafsa Kanwal 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0147 Imam Ali (Withheld due to Fee Def - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0158 Muzammal Anees (Withheld due to - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0163 Sayam Zafran Abbasi - - - - - - - - 39 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0173 Syed Qaim Haider Shah - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0178 Urooj Shafiq - - - - - - - - 36 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 4th Semester, Section C, Morning, Session Spring 2025

CSC-502 CSC-503 SSC 303 STA301

Design & Analysis of 

Algorithms

Artificial Inteligence Operating Systems Probability & Statistics
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B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0175 Raja Muhammad Faizan Khan - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.11 3.20

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0176 Raja Muhammad Saif-Ur-Rehman - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.33 2.64

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0180 Saim Mansoor - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 4.00 3.77

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0182 Sania Hameed (Withheld due to Fe - - - - - - - - 2.75 2.92

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0183 Saqlain Shahid - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.93 3.43

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0184 Shahbaz Iftikhar - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.75 2.92

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0186 Sharjeel Amjad - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.16 3.15

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0188 Syed Durr-E-Adan Fatmi - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 3.50 3.44

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0191 Tahir Nawaz - - - - 40 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 0.75 1.73

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0192 Tanzeel Mushtaq - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.92 3.78

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0193 Tanzeer Ul Hassan (Withheld due t - - - - - - - - 3.58 3.62

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0197 Zara Habib - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 2.16 2.77

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0198 Muhammad Rizwan - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.33 2.45

B.S CS Aut-2023-M-C-0199 Rabia Raj - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.42 3.53

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0139 Maimoona Sikandar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.75 1.98

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0166 Waleed Mushtaq Satti - - - - - - - - - - - - 12 F - 3 - 0.00 2.16

B.S CS SP-2023-M-A-0001 Abdul Hassan (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - 2.33 2.84

B.S CS SP-2023-M-A-0052 Tabassum Azaz 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.43 2.14

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0139 Aoun Muhammad Kundi - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 1.50 2.13

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0146 Hafsa Kanwal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.45 2.49

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0147 Imam Ali (Withheld due to Fee Def - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.65 2.34

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0158 Muzammal Anees (Withheld due to - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.60

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0163 Sayam Zafran Abbasi - - - - 33 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 1.50 1.85

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0173 Syed Qaim Haider Shah - - - - 43 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 1.58 2.58

B.S CS SP-2023-M-C-0178 Urooj Shafiq - - - - 41 F - 3 - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 1.93 2.15
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